

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9330/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 11/11/2005 in DBCSA No. 290/2003
& SBCWP No. 3741/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

U.O.I. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL YADAV

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Akansha Verma Chandok, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayana, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master